C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S

(.014 ± .006)
2.01 ± .20
(.079 ± .008)
1.25 ± .20
(.049 ± .008)
1.25 ± .20
(.020 ± .010)
Dimensions: mm (in.)
L±0.20(0.008) W+0.20(0.008)
	 -0.10(0.004)
H+0.20(0.008)
	 -0.10(0.004)
	7.30 (0.287)	 6.10 (0.240)	 3.45±0.30
			   (0.136±0.012)
Style 0805 (Cont.)
581-08051C104K4	08051C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-08055C104K4	08055C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C224K4	08055C224K4T2A	 X7R	 0.22µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08053C334K4	08053C334K4T2A	 X7R	 0.33µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-08053C474K4	08053C474K4T2A	 X7R	 0.47µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-08053C105K4	08053C105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-0805ZC105K4	0805ZC105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 10	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-08055F102K4	 08055F102K4T2A	 X8R	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055F103K4	 08055F103K4T2A	 X8R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055F333K4	 08055F333K4T2A	 X8R	 33000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055F473K4	 08055F473K4T2A	 X8R	 47000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055F104K4	 08055F104K4T2A	 X8R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
Style 1206
581-12067A100J4	 12067A100J4T2A	 C0G	 10	 500	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12061C102K4	12061C102K4T2A	 X7R	 1000	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12065C102K4	12065C102K4T2A	 X7R	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12061C103K4	12061C103K4T2A	 X7R	 10000	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12065C103K4	12065C103K4T2A	 X7R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12065C223K4	12065C223K4T2A	 X7R	 22000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12065C333K4	12065C333K4T2A	 X7R	 33000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12061C104K4	12061C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065C104K4	12065C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12061C224K4	12061C224K4T2A	 X7R	 0.22µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065C224K4	12065C224K4T2A	 X7R	 0.22µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065C334K4	12065C334K4T2A	 X7R	 0.33µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065C474K4	12065C474K4T2A	 X7R	 0.47µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065C105K4	12065C105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-1206YC105K4	1206YC105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 16	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12063C225K4	12063C225K4T2A	 X7R	 2.2µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065F103K4	 12065F103K4T2A	 X8R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12065F104K4	 12065F104K4T2A	 X8R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065F224K4	 12065F224K4T2A	 X8R	 0.22µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12065F334K4	 12065F334K4T2A	 X8R	 0.33µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12063F474K4	 12063F474K4T2A	 X8R	 0.47µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
Style 1210
581-12102A102J4	 12102A102J4T2A	 C0G	 1000	 200	 5	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12101A222J4	 12101A222J4T2A	 C0G	  2200	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12101C104K4	12101C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12105C104K4	12105C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-12105C224K4	12105C224K4T2A	 X7R	 0.22µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12101C334K4	12101C334K4T2A	 X7R	 0.33µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12105C334K4	12105C334K4T2A	 X7R	 0.33µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12101C474K4	12101C474K4T2A	 X7R	 0.47µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12105C474K4	12105C474K4T2A	 X7R	 0.47µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-12101C684K4	12101C684K4T2A	 X7R	 0.68µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	 –	 1000
581-12101C105K4	12101C105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	 –	 1000
581-12105C105K4	12105C105K4T2A	 X7R	 1.0µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	 –	 1000
581-12105C225K4	12105C225K4T2A	 X7R	 2.2µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	 –	 1000
581-1210YC475K4	1210YC475K4T2A	 X7R	 4.7µF	 16	 10	   	   	   	 –	 1000
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Style 0603
581-06035A100J4	 06035A100J4T2A	 C0G	 10	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A220J4	 06035A220J4T2A	 C0G	 22	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A330J4	 06035A330J4T2A	 C0G	 33	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A470J4	 06035A470J4T2A	 C0G	 47	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A680J4	 06035A680J4T2A	 C0G	 68	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A101J4	 06035A101J4T2A	 C0G	 100	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A221J4	 06035A221J4T2A	 C0G	 220	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A331J4	 06035A331J4T2A	 C0G	 330	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035A471J4	 06035A471J4T2A	 C0G	 470	 50	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C102K4	06035C102K4T2A	 X7R	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C222K4	06035C222K4T2A	 X7R	 2200	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C332K4	06035C332K4T2A	 X7R	 3300	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C472K4	06035C472K4T2A	 X7R	 4700	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C682K4	06035C682K4T2A	 X7R	 6800	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C103K4	06035C103K4T2A	 X7R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C223K4	06035C223K4T2A	 X7R	 22000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C333K4	06035C333K4T2A	 X7R	 33000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C473K4	06035C473K4T2A	 X7R	 47000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06033C104K4	06033C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035C104K4	06035C104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-0603YC104K4	0603YC104K4T2A	 X7R	 0.1µF	 16	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035F102K4	 06035F102K4T2A	 X8R	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035F103K4	 06035F103K4T2A	 X8R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06035F473K4	 06035F473K4T2A	 X8R	 47000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-06033F683K4	 06033F683K4T2A	 X8R	 68000	 25	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
Style 0805
581-08051A100J4	 08051A100J4T2A	 C0G	 10	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A220J4	 08051A220J4T2A	 C0G	 22	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A330J4	 08051A330J4T2A	 C0G	 33	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A470J4	 08051A470J4T2A	 C0G	 47	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A680J4	 08051A680J4T2A	 C0G	 68	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A101J4	 08051A101J4T2A	 C0G	 100	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A221J4	 08051A221J4T2A	 C0G	 220	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A331J4	 08051A331J4T2A	 C0G	 330	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A471J4	 08051A471J4T2A	 C0G	 470	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A681J4	 08051A681J4T2A	 C0G	 680	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051A102J4	 08051A102J4T2A	 C0G	 1000	 100	 5	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C102K4	08055C102K4T2A	 X7R	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C222K4	08055C222K4T2A	 X7R	 2200	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C332K4	08055C332K4T2A	 X7R	 3300	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C472K4	08055C472K4T2A	 X7R	 4700	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C682K4	08055C682K4T2A	 X7R	 6800	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051C103K4	08051C103K4T2A	 X7R	 10000	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C103K4	08055C103K4T2A	 X7R	 10000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051C223K4	08051C223K4T2A	 X7R	 22000	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C223K4	08055C223K4T2A	 X7R	 22000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C333K4	08055C333K4T2A	 X7R	 33000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08051C473K4	08051C473K4T2A	 X7R	 47000	 100	 10	   	   	   	   	 2000
581-08055C473K4	08055C473K4T2A	 X7R	 47000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
581-08055C683K4	08055C683K4T2A	 X7R	 68000	 50	 10	   	   	   	   	 4000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part Number
Price Each
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
100101
Price
Per
Piece
Temp
Coeff. VoltValue
pF
Reel
Qty
581-MHV11C105MAT2A	 MHV11C105MAT2A	 X7R	 1.0	 100	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV11C155MAT2A	 MHV11C155MAT2A	 X7R	 1.5	 100	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV11C225MAT2A	 MHV11C225MAT2A	 X7R	 2.2	 100	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV15C475MAT2A	 MHV15C475MAT2A	 X7R	 4.7	 50	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV13C106MAT2A	 MHV13C106MAT2A	 X7R	 10	 25	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV15C106MAT2A	 MHV15C106MAT2A	 X7R	 10	 50	   	   	   	 400
581-MHV13C226MAT2A	 MHV13C226MAT2A	 X7R	 22	 25	   	   	   	 400
AVX Automotive MLCC
AVX MH Ceramic CapacitorS
Lead Free Ceramic Capacitor in Molded SM Leadframe
•	 Tin plated